RENAULT SA

RENAULT SA
ISIN:  FR0000131906

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:58

Price
47.75 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.21% (-1.08)

FR0000131906
RNO

Xetra

EUR
Automotive
Stock

13,861 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

48.03 EUR
48.03 EUR
46.80 EUR
48.83 EUR
47.4001 EUR
3,474
164,667.95
42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858448,158756002,160619332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000131906&ID_NOTATION=15407842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000131906&ID_NOTATION=15407842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5492f15a511906091f04c77801d0d42481a1818b643c9687f690d7d15072a87e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65ca7f9482efccdda&time=1713633860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55cdf796911f87085ca7a31e5272e0c4647d2cb3d877400e94f7fdd6760dcb0d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46ca4e5439d5d832f&time=1713633860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96858ff29387d5b9e93eacd2ee37d9c846601b6f39184e25e878a0d59437317a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3501223ddd36b2c0f&time=1713633860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=198192ec9af02dbdd4270cfa7ae67df4ec41d0518ae9668ab3247b55a4975bc5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7f5038a4719e6e56&time=1713633860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d360a6fdf248aa553033c01166d8311b5951774fc6e24ce12e1f44d1a4cecf&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8fbfdc7d3cfe3bb6&time=1713633860&tool=RSC

RENAULT SA

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:58

Price
47.75 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.21% (-1.08)

ISIN FR0000131906
Symbol RNO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,861 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 48.03 EUR
High 48.03 EUR
Low 46.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.83 EUR
VWAP 47.4001 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,474
Trading volume 164,667.95
Number of trades 42
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.75% +30.29% +35.27%
Perf (abs.) +14.30 +11.10 +12.45
Beta 1.05 1.16 1.43
Volatility  28.42 30.73 40.22

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2022/

Time

17:35

09:05

17:50

16:38

17:35

Price

47.75 EUR

47.82 EUR

47.75 EUR

47.92 EUR

30.50 CHF

48.63 EUR (3,390
46.12 EUR (2,612
39.54 EUR (1,617
37.35 EUR (1,575
51.40 EUR (2024/04/10
33.44 EUR (2024/01/17
51.40 EUR (2024/04/10
31.17 EUR (2023/05/31

—_ = — = T — — —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.16 42
0.00 3
0.57 133
0.00 11
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15407842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12576125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588188

RENAULT SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/07

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/26

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:14

17:30

08:01

08:01

11:20

16:51

17:36

18:03

17:44

16:30

08:08

48.36 EUR

47.495 EUR

48.33 EUR

48.33 EUR

46.92 EUR

53.30 USD

47.73 EUR

48.115 EUR

47.48 EUR

48.00 EUR

48.15 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.03

77.78

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

12,699

33
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17574577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20817057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20817057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15407838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13464

RENAULT SA

Company profile

Company Logo

RENAULT

Contact Details
RENAULT SA

122/122 bis avenue du Général - 92100

Boulogne-Billancourt

Telefon: +33-76-84-04-04

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luca de Meo

Celeste
Thomasson

Denis le Vot

Fabrice
Cambolive

Francois Provost
Francois Roger
Frédéric Vincent
Gianluca de
Ficchy

Gilles Le Borgne
Guido Haak
Josep Maria

Recasens

Laurens Van den
Acker

Philippe Krief
Quitterie de
Pelleport
Stephanie Cau
Thierry Charvet

Thierry Piéton

Veronique Sarlat-
Depotte

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Dominique
Senard

Annette Winkler
Alexis Zajdenweber
Bernard-Pierre
Delpit

Catherine Barba
Eric Personne
Frederic Barrat
Joji Tagawa
Marie-Annick

Darmaillac
Miriem Bensalah-

Chagroun

Noél Desgrippes
Pierre Fleuriot
Richard Gentil

Thomas Courbe

Yu Serizawa

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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